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SV 9350.060 - Busbar cover sections

For all-round encapsulation of the busbars. May be cut to the desired length.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Material

Color

Length

Note

Suitable for busbars
Suitable for busbars
Dimensions
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

ETIMO9
ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SV 9350.060
Contact hazard protection through encapsulation of busbars.

Thermally modified hard PVC.
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-VO

RAL 7035

1,000 mm

May be cut to length as required
Busbar E-Cu
12/15x 10
Length: 1,000 mm
4 pc(s).

0.48 kg

0.48 kg
85472000
EC000775
27142414

SV Busbar cover section, for demension WH: 12/15x10 mm, L: 1000
mm/section



