## Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## SV 9350.060 Busbar cover sections

State: 2025-07-18 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



## SV 9350.060 - Busbar cover sections

For all-round encapsulation of the busbars. May be cut to the desired length.

## **Features**

Model No.	SV 9350.060
Product description	Contact hazard protection through encapsulation of busbars.
Material	Thermally modified hard PVC. Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Color	RAL 7035
Length	1,000 mm
Note	May be cut to length as required
Suitable for busbars	Busbar E-Cu
Suitable for busbars	12/15 x 10
Dimensions	Length: 1,000 mm
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.48
Gross weight	0.48
Customs tariff number	85472000
EAN	4028177219540
ETIM 9	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142414

© Rittal 2025